
2023 - F1 Drivers 
 

Driver Team    

Albon, Alex Williams I1   
Alonso, Fernando Aston Martin R1   
Bottas, Valtteri Alfa Romeo T1   
De Vries, Nyck AlphaTauri K1   
Gasly, Pierre Alpine M1   
Guanyu, Zhou Alfa Romeo N1   
Hamilton, Lewis Mercedes C1   
Hulkenberg, Nico Haas G1   
Leclerc, Charles Ferrari Q1   
Magnessun, Kevin Haas B1   
No Driver 1  P1   
No Driver 2  J1   
No Driver 3  A1   
Norris, Lando McLaren S1   
Ocon, Estaban Alpine U1   
Perez, Sergio Red Bull E1   
Piastra, Oscar McLaren D1   
Russell, George Mercedes L1   
Sainz, Carlos Ferrari W1   
Sargeant, Logan Williams V1   
Stroll, Lance Aston Martin H1   
Tsunoda, Yuki AlphaTauri F1   
Verstappen, Max Red Bull O1   

 
 

A1 No Driver 3 
B1 Magnessun, Kevin 
C1 Hamilton, Lewis 
D1 Piastra, Oscar 
E1 Perez, Sergio 
F1 Tsunoda, Yuki 
G1 Hulkenberg, Nico 
H1 Stroll, Lance 
I1 Albon, Alex 
J1 No Driver 2 
K1 De Vries, Nyck 
L1 Russell, George 
M1 Gasly, Pierre 
N1 Guanyu, Zhou 
O1 Verstappen, Max 
P1 No Driver 1 
Q1 Leclerc, Charles 
R1 Alonso, Fernando 
S1 Norris, Lando 
T1 Bottas, Valtteri 
U1 Ocon, Estaban 
V1 Sargeant, Logan 
W1 Sainz, Carlos 

 
 
 


